AC/DC & DC/DC Converters
AC Adapters
Catalogue Overview 29
IoT
Medical
Industrial Lighting
Transportation Renewable Energy
The Aimtec brand is associated with quality,

R
S
 18
AMES150-NZAMEOF150-UUAMEM3-277HAVZ
19
AIMTEC EAGLE
SERIES
SERIES POWER
(W) SINGLE OUTPUT (VDC) ISOLATION
(VAC) CASE (MM)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(ºC)
SAFETY
90-264VAC Input
AMES15-NZ 15 5, 12, 24, 48 3000 62.5 x 51 x 28  -30 to +70 CE
AMES35-NZ 35 5, 12, 15, 24 4000 99 x 82 x 30  -30 to +70 CE, UL
AMES50-NZ 50 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 4000 99 x 82 x 30  -30 to +70 CE, UL
AMES60-GY 60 13.8, 27.6 3000 103 x 62 x 37  -20 to +70 CE
AMES75-NZ 75 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 4000 99 x 97 x 30  -30 to +70 CE, UL
AMES100-NZ 100 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 4000 99 x 97 x 30  -30 to +70 CE, UL
AMES150-NZ 100 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 4000 159 x 97 x 30  -30 to +70 CE, UL
AMES200-NZ 200 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 4000 179 x 99 x 30  -30 to +70 CE, UL
AMES350-NZ 350 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 4000 215 x 115 x 30  -30 to +70 CE, UL
AMES450-NZ 450 12, 15, 24, 36, 48, 60 3750 215 x 115 x 30  -25 to +50 CE, UL
AMES600-NZ 600 12, 15, 24, 27, 36, 48 3750 225 x 124 x 30  -25 to +50 CE
Power Factor Correction
AMESP75-277NZ 75 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 4000 159 x 97 x 30  -25 to +70 CE, UL
AMESP100-277NZ 100 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 4000 179 x 99 x 30  -30 to +70 CE
AMESP150-277NZ 150 5, 7.5, 12, 15, 24, 27, 48 4000 179 x 99 x 30  -30 to +70 CE
AMESP200-277NZ 200 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 4000 215 x 115 x 30  -30 to +70 CE, UL
AMESP320-277NZ 320 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 3000 215 x 115 x 30  -30 to +70 CE
AMESP500-277NZ 500 5, 12, 15, 24,36,  48 3000 230 x 127 x 30  -30 to +70 CE
AMESP600-277NZ 600 12, 15, 24, 36, 48, 60 3000 230 x 127 x 40.5  -30 to +70 CE
Fanless
AMESP200U-277NZ 200 3.3, 4.2, 5, 12, 15, 24, 36,
48, 55 3750 195 x 55 x 26 -30 to +70 CE
AMESP350U-277NZ 350 5, 12, 15,  24, 36, 48 3750 220 x 62 x 31 -30 to +70 CE, UL
AMESP500U-277NZ 500 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 3750 232 x 81 x 31 -30 to +70 CE
AMESP750U-277NZ 750 5, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 3750 237 x 100 x 41 -30 to +70 CE
AMESP1000U-277NZ 1000 12, 24, 36, 48 3750 237 x 100 x 41 -30 to +70 CE
AMESP320-277NZ
AMESP75-277NZ
AMESP1000U-277NZ
 20Compact
AC/DC
CONVERTERS!
SERIES POWER
(W) SINGLE OUTPUT (VDC) ISOLATION
(VAC) CASE
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(ºC)
SAFETY
85-305VAC Input
AMEM3-277HAVZ 3 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 4000 1 X 1”  -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEM5-277HAVZ 5 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 4000 1 X 1”  -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEL10-277HAVZ 10 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 4000 1.58 x 1 x 0.83”  -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEL10S-277HAVZ 10 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 4000 1.58 x 1 x 0.83”  -40 to +85 CE
AMEL15-277HAVZ 15 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 4000 1.87 x 1.06 x 0.92”  -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEL15S-277HAVZ 15 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 4000 1.87 x 1.06 x 0.92”  -40 to +85 CE
AMEL20-277HAVZ 20 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 4000 2.06 x 1.07 x 0.94”  -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEL30-277HAVZ 30 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24, 48 4200 2.06 x 1.07 x 0.94”  -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEL40-277HAVZ 40 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 4200 2.74 x 1.54 x 0.95”  -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEL60-277HAVZ 60 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 4200 2.76 x 1.88 x 1.06”  -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEL90-277HAVZ 90 12, 15, 24, 48 4200 3.43 x 2.05 x 1.16”  -40 to +85 CE
AMEM5-277HAVZ
Industrial IoT Appliances
Meets IEC/EN/UL62368
IEC/EN60335
IEC/EN61558
AMEL90-277HAVZ
AMEL40-277HAVZ
SERIES POWER
(W)
SINGLE OUTPUT
(VDC)
ISOLATION
(VAC) CASE (MM)
OPERATING
TEMPERA-
TURE (ºC)
SAFETY
Encapsulated, Chassis Mount
AMED10-GY 10 5, 12, 15, 24 3000 23 x 100 x 92 -20 to +70 CE, UL
AMED15-GY 15 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 3000 18 x 90 x 58 -20 to +70 CE, UL
AMED20-GY 20 5, 12, 15, 24 3000 23 x 100 x 92 -20 to +70 CE, UL
AMED30-GY 30 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 3000 35 x 90 x 58 -20 to +70 CE, UL
AMED40-GY 40 5, 12, 24, 48 3000 41 x 100 x 92 -20 to +70 CE, UL
AMED60-GY 60 5, 12, 24, 48 3000 41 x 100 x 92 -20 to +70 CE, UL
AMED60S-GY 60 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 3000 52 x 90 x 58 -20 to +70 CE, UL
AMED60W-GY 60 5, 12, 24, 48 4700 32 x 100.5 x 125 -30 to +85 CE, UL
AMED75N-GY 75 12, 24, 48 3000 32 x 100.5 x 125 -20 to +70 CE, UL
AMED100-GY 100 12, 15, 24, 48 3000 90 x70.2 x 58.4 -20 to +70 CE, UL
AMED100S-GY 100 12, 24, 48 3000 55 x 100 x 92 -10 to +60 CE, UL
AMED120-GY 120 12, 24, 48 3000 40 x 125.2 x 113.5 -25 to +70 CE, UL
AMED120W-GY 120 12, 24, 48 3000 40 x113 x 125 -25 to +70 CE, UL
AMED150N-GY 150 12, 24, 48 3000 40 x 125.2 x 113.5 -20 to +70 CE, UL
AMED150-GY 150 12, 15, 24, 48 3000 105 x 70.2 x 58.4 -20 to +70 CE
AMED240-GY 240 24, 48 3000 63 x 125 x 113.5 -25 to +70 CE, UL
AMED240T-GY 240 24, 48 4870 63 x 113 x 125 -30 to +70 CE, UL
AMED240W-GY 240 24, 48 3000 63 x 113.5 x 125 -30 to +70 CE, UL
AMED240N-GY 240 24, 48 3000 63 x 113.5 x 125 -20 to +70 CE, UL
AMED240B-GY 240 12, 15, 24, 48 3000 131, 40, 124 -30 to +70 CE
AMED480-GY 480 24, 48 3000 85.5 x 129 x 125 -25 to +70 CE, UL
AMED480N-GY 480 24, 48 3000 85.5 x 129 x 125 -25 to +70 CE, UL
AMED480T-GY 480 24, 48 4870 85.5 x 129 x 125 -30 to +70 CE, UL
AMED480W-GY 480 24, 48 3000 85.5 x 129 x 125 -30 to +70 CE, UL
AMEDP960-GY 960 24, 48 3000 124.7 x 110 x 150 -30 to +70 CE, UL
A
C
/
D

Ease of Installation, No Soldering Required!
AMED240W-GY
AC/DC Converters
Detailed product information is available in the datasheets at www.aimtec.com
22
85-264VAC Input Voltage
SERIES POWER
(W) SINGLE OUTPUT (VDC) ISOLATION
(VAC) CASE (MM)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(ºC)
SAFETY
Open Frame, PCB Mount
AMEOF5-EZ 5 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 3000 42 x 20 x 13.65 -40 to +85 CE
AMEOF24-UU 24 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 18, 24, 48 3000 75 x 48 x 26.6 0 to +70 CE
AMEOF60-TZ 60 12, 24, 48 3000 50.8 x 101.6 x 27.9 -20 to +70 CE
AMEOF150-UU 150 12, 15, 24, 48, 53 3000 102 x 51 x 36 0 to +70 CE
AMEOFP250-TZ 250 12, 24, 48, 55 3000 127 x 76.2 x 33.4 -25 to +70 CE
Encapsulated, PCB Mount
AMEM1-EZ 1 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24,  48 3000 25.4 x 25.4 x 16.1 -25 to +70 CE, UL
AMEM3-EZ 3 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24,  48 3000 25.4 x 25.4 x 16.1 -25 to +70 CE, UL
AMEM5-EZ 5 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24,  48 3000 25.4 x 25.4 x 16.1 -25 to +70 CE, UL
AMEM5-Y 5 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24, 36, 48 4000 25.4 x 25.4 x 15.2 -25 to +70 CE, UL
AMEL10-MEZ 10 5, 12, 15, 24 4000 50.8 x 25.4 x 17 -25 to +85 CE, UL
A
C
/
D

T
E
R
S
 2385-305VAC Input Voltage
SERIES POWER
(W) SINGLE OUTPUT (VDC) ISOLATION
(VAC) CASE (MM) OPERATING TEM-
PERATURE (ºC) SAFETY
Open Frame, PCB Mount
AMEOF1-277EZ 1 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 3000 35 x 18 x 11 -40 to +85 CE
AMEOF3-277EZ 3 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 3000 35 x 18 x 11 -40 to +85 CE
AMEOFL3-277HALPZ 3 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 3000 26.4 x 14.80 x 11 -40 to +85 CE
AMEOFL5-277HALPZ 5 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 4000 26.40 x 14.8 x 11 -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEOF5-277EZ 5 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 3000 42 x 13.7 x 20 -20 to +70 CE
AMEOFL10-277HALPZ 10 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 4000  32 x 14.5 x 20 -40 to +85 CE
AMEOFL15-277HALPZ 15 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 4000 32 x 14.5 x 20 -40 to +85 CE
Encapsulated, PCB Mount
AME1-AZ 1 3.3, 5,12, 15, 24 3000 35.6 x 23.3 x 19.3 -40 to +80 CE, UL
AME2-AZ 2 3.3, 5,12, 15, 24 3000 35.6 x 23.3 x 19.3 -40 to +70 CE, UL
AME3-AZ 3 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 3000 35.6 x 23.3 x 19.3 -40 to +80 CE, UL
AMEM3-277HAVZ 3 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 4000 25.4 x 25.4 x 15 -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEL5-AZ 5 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 3000 51.5 x 28.3 x 17.8 -40 to +95 CE, UL
AMEL5-277HALPZ 5 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 4000 45.7 x 25.4 x 21.5 -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEM5-277HAVZ 5 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 4000 25.4 x 25.4 x 17.6 -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEM5-277HAGY 5 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 4000 25.4 x 25.4 x 17.6 -40 to +85 CE
AMEL10-AZ 10 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 3000 56.5 x 30.9 x 25.1 -40 to +80 CE, UL
AMEL10-277HALPZ 10 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 4000 45.7 x 25.4 x 21.5 -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEL10-277HAGY 10 3.3, 5, 12,15, 24 4000 52.5 x 27.4 x 23 -30 to +70 CE, UL
AMEL10S-277HAGY 10 3.3, 5, 9, 12,15, 24 4000 40 x 25.4 x 21 -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEL10-277HAVZ 10 3.3, 5, 9, 12,15, 24 4000 40 x 25.4 x 21 -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEL10S-277HAVZ 10 3.3, 5, 9, 12,15, 24 4000 40 x 25.4 x 21 -40 to +85 CE
AMEL15-277HALPZ 15 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24, 48 4000 52.4 x 27.2 x 24 -40 to +70 CE, UL
AMEL15-277HAVZ 15 3.3, 5, 9, 12,15, 24 4000 47.6 x 26.8 x 23.5 -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEL15S-277HAVZ 15 3.3, 5, 9, 12,15, 24 4000 47.6 x 26.8 x 23.5 -40 to +85 CE
AMEL15S-277HAGY 15 3.3, 5, 9, 12,15, 24 4000 47.4 x 26.8 x 23.5 -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEL20-277HAGY 20 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 4000 52.5 x 27.4 x 23 -30 to +70 CE, UL
AMEL20-277HAVZ 20 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 4000 52.4 x 27.2 x 24 -40 to +85 CE, UL
AME25-277LPZ 25 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24, 48 4200 70 x 48 x 23.5 -40 to +85 CE
AMEL30-277HAVZ 30 3.3, 5, 9, 12,15, 24, 48 4200 69.5 x 39 x 24 -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEL30-277HAGY 30 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 3000 69.6 x 39 x 24.2 -30 to +85 CE, UL
AMEL40-277HAVZ 40 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 4200 69.5 x 39 x 24 -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEL45-277HAGY 45 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 3000 87 x 52 x 30 -30 to +85 CE, UL
AMEL60-277HAVZ 60 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 4200 70 x 48 x 27 -40 to +85 CE, UL
AMEL60-277HAGY 60 5, 12, 15, 24, 48 3000 87 x 52 x 30 -30 to +85 CE, UL
AMEL90-277HAVZ 90 12, 15, 24, 48 4200 87 x 52 x 29.5 -40 to +85 CE
AMEL90-277HAGY 90 12, 15, 24, 48 4000 87 x 52 x 29.5 -30 to +85 CE, UL
Detailed product information is available in the datasheets at www.aimtec.com
24
SERIES POWER
(W)
INPUT VOLTAGE
VAC
SINGLE OUTPUT
(VDC)
ISOLATION
(VAC) CASE (MM)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(ºC)
SAFETY
Encapsulated, PCB Mount
AME1-BAZ 1 90-528 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 3000 35.6 x 23.3 x 19.3 -40 to +80 CE, UL
AME30-480LPZ 30 176-528 5, 9, 12, 15, 24, 48 4000 70 x 48 x 27 -40 to +80 CE
Open Frame, PCB Mount
AMEOFL5-480HALPZ 5 90-528 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 4000 33.5 x 17.2 x 13  -40 to +85 CE
AMEOFL10-480HALPZ 10 85-528 3.3, 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 4000 38 x 20 x 15.2  -40 to +85 CE
Din Rail
AMED60W-GY 60 180-550 5, 12, 24, 48 4700 32 x 100.5 x 125  -25 to +70 CE, UL
AMED120W-GY 120 180-550 12, 24, 48 3000 40 x 113 x 125  -25 to +70 CE, UL
AMED240T-GY 240 340-550 24, 48 4870 63 x 113 x 125  -30 to +70 CE, UL

25AC/DC Converters for Medical Applications
SERIES POWER
(W)
SINGLE OUTPUT
(VDC)
DUAL OUTPUT
(VDC) DUAL ASYMMETRICAL (VDC) CASE (MM)
OPERATING
TEMPERATURE
(ºC)
SAFETY
Encapsulated, Chassis Mount, 2 x MOOP, Input 90-264VAC, I/O Isolation 4000VAC
AMEL5-MAZ 5 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 ±5, ±12, ±15 -- 51.5 x 28 x
17.8 -40 to +80 IEC\EN\UL
60601-1
AMEL10-MAZ 10 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 --
3.3/5, 3.3/12, 3.3/15, 3.3/24, 5/12, 5/15,
5/24, 12/15, 12/24, 15/24, -3.3/5, -3.3/12,
-3.3/15, -5/5, -5/12, -5/15, -12/12, -12/15
56.5 x 30.9 x
25.1 -40 to +70 IEC\EN\UL
60601-1
AMEL10-MEZ 10 5, 12, 15, 24 -- -- 50.8 x 25.4
x 17 -25 to 85 IEC/EN/
UL60601-1
AME15-MAZ 15 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 ±5, ±12, ±15 -- 65 x 46. 5 x
20.1 -40 to +85 IEC\EN\UL
60601-1
AMEL20-MAZ 20 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24
3.3/5, 3.3/12, 3.3/15, 3.3/24, 5/12, 5/15,
5/24, 12/15, 12/24, 15/24, -3.3/5, -3.3/12,
-3.3/15, -5/5, -5/12, -5/15, -12/12, -12/15
56.5 x 30.9 x
25.1 -40 to +70 IEC\EN\UL
60601-1
AME30-MAZ 30 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 ±5, ±12, ±15,
±24 --  90.5 x 63
x 30  -40 to +85 IEC\EN\UL
60601-1
AME40-MAZ 40 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 ±5, ±12, ±15,
±24 --  90.5 x 63
x 30  -40 to +85 IEC\EN\UL
60601-1
Encapsulated, Chassis Mount, 2 x MOOP, Input 90-264VAC, I/O Isolation 4000VAC
AMEL5-MAZ-ST 5 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 ±5, ±12, ±15 -- 86 x 38 x 23.8 -40 to +80 IEC\EN\UL
60601-1
AMEL10-MAZ-ST 10 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 --
3.3/5, 3.3/12, 3.3/15, 3.3/24, 5/12, 5/15,
5/24, 12/15, 12/24, 15/24, -3.3/5, -3.3/12,
-3.3/15, -5/5, -5/12, -5/15, -12/12, -12/15
86 x 38 x 31.1 -40 to +70 IEC\EN\UL
60601-1
AMEL20-MAZ-ST 20 3.3, 5, 12, 15, 24 --
3.3/5, 3.3/12, 3.3/15, 3.3/24, 5/12, 5/15,
5/24, 12/15, 12/24, 15/24, -3.3/5, -3.3/12,
-3.3/15, -5/5, -5/12, -5/15, -12/12, -12/15
86 x 38 x 31.1 -40 to +70 IEC\EN\UL

E
R
S
Series Output Power
(W)
Input Voltage
(VAC) Output Voltage (VDC) Max Output
Current (A)
Isolation
(VAC)
Operating
Temperature (°C) Certifications
AMA5-Y 5 90-264 3.3, 5, 12 1.6 3000 0 to +40 EAC, UL, CE, EMC, FCC
AMA6U-LPZ 6 90-264 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 1.5 4242 -10 to +40 ETL, EMC, FCC
AMA6E-LPZ 6 90-264 5, 9, 12, 15, 24 1.5 4242 -10 to +40 ETL, EMC, FCC
AMA10-GY 10 90-264 5 2 3000 -20 to +60 ETL, EMC, FCC
AMA12-Y 12 90-264 5, 12 2 3000 0 to +40 EAC, UL, CE, EMC, FCC
AMA12U-LPZ 12 90-264 5, 6, 9, 12, 24 2.5 4242 -10 to +40 ETL, EMC, FCC
AMA12E-LPZ 12 90-264 5, 6, 9, 12, 24 2.5 4242 -10 to +40 ETL, EMC, FCC
AMA12X-GY 12 90-264 5, 9, 12, 15, 24, 36 2 3000 -20 to +60 UL, EMC, FCC
AMA12-MY 12 90-264 12 1 3000 0 to +40 CE
AMA18X-Y 18 90-264 12 1.5 3000 0 to +40 EAC, UL, CE, EMC, FCC
AMA18-LPZ 18 90-264 5, 7.5, 9, 12, 15, 24 3 4242 -10 to +40 ETL, EMC, FCC
AMA18-LPZ 18 90-264 5, 7.5, 9, 12, 15, 24 3 4242 -10 to +40 ETL, EMC, FCC
AMA24-Y 24 90-264 5, 12, 24 3 3000 0 to +40 EAC, UL, CE, EMC, FCC
AMA24U-LPZ 24 90-264 5, 9, 12, 24 4.8 4242 -10 to +40 ETL, EMC, FCC
AMA24E-LPZ 24 90-264 5, 9, 12, 24 4.8 4242 -10 to +40 ETL, EMC, FCC
AMA36-Y 36 90-264 12 3 3000 0 to +40 EAC, UL, CE, EMC, FCC
AMA36U-LPZ 36 90-264 9, 12, 15, 18, 24 4 4242 -10 to +40 ETL, EMC, FCC
AMA36E-LPZ 36 90-264 9, 12, 15, 18, 24 4 4242 -10 to +40 ETL, EMC, FCC
AMA40-Y 40 90-264 12 3.34 3000 0 to +40 EAC, UL, CE, EMC, FCC
AMA65-Y 65 90-264 12, 19, 24 5 3000 0 to +40 EAC, UL, CE, EMC, FCC
Adapters
Wall Mount Adapters
Locking Right Angle USB Type CMicro USB
Output Plug Types
Wall Mount
Desktop
28
Series Output Power
(W)
Input Voltage
(VAC) Output Voltage (VDC) Max Output
Current (A)
Isolation
(VAC)
Operating
Temperature (°C) Certifications
AMA24D-Y 24 90-260 12, 15 2 3000 0 to +40 EAC, UL, CE, EMC, FCC
AMA36D-Y 36 90-264 12 3 3000 0 to +40 EAC, UL, CE, EMC, FCC
AMA40D-Y 40 90-264 12 3.34 3000 0 to +40 EAC, UL, CE, EMC, FCC
AMA65D-Y 65 90-264 12, 19 5.4 3000 0 to +40 EAC, UL, CE, EMC, FCC
AMA90D-Y 90 90-264 12, 19, 24 7.5 3000 0 to +40 EAC, UL, CE, EMC, FCC
AMA120D-Y 120 90-264 12, 19, 24, 54 10 3000 0 to +40 EAC, UL, CE, EMC, FCC
AMA150D-GY 150 90-264 9, 12, 15, 19, 24, 36 12.5 3000 -30 to +70 UL, CE, EMC, FCC, PSE,
BSMI
AMA160D-MGY 160 90-264 9, 12, 15, 19, 24, 48 11.5 4000 -20 to +60 UL, CE, EMC, FCC
AMA200D-GY 200 90-264 12, 13.8, 15, 19, 24,
36 16.67 3000 -30 to +70 UL, CE, EMC, FCC
AMA240D-Y 240 90-264 12 20 3000 0 to +40 CE
Desktop Adapters
29
A
D